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Der PLASMA-W800 ist ein flacher

Wandhalter für LCD/LED-Bildschirme bis

47" (118 cm).

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Max. Gewicht

Garantie

VESA minimum

VESA maximum

Bildschirmgröße

Tiefe

Bildschirme

EAN code

Schwarz

20

5 Jahr

100x100 mm

400x400 mm

26 - 47"

1,5 - 3 cm

1

8717371442521

MAX. GEWICHT
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